2,5 km -Wertung

9. OLB Citylauf Schiittorf - 20. Mai 2017

Manner
Altersklasse MU10
Platz AK  Startnr  Name

1 524  Schoffel Daniel

2 289  Kerkhoff Oskar

3 311 Korner Johannes

4 367 Busklas Robin

5 402  Schultjan Till

6 364 Draber Fiete

7 361 Logering Carl

8 419  Sundag Fynn

9 741 Dornieden Jakob
10 400 Nickisch Luis
11 379 Van der Klein Sid
12 298 Uhl Leonard
13 398 Bardenhorst Lasse
14 341  Liibke Maximilian
15 360 Lohrberg Jonas
16 321 Coskun Kerim
17 359 Bichert Samuel
18 727  Schulte-Wieking Leon
19 337 Siinneker Jonas
20 353 Elsner Lando
21 392 Greenley George
22 304 Hauser Mats
23 728 Reinders Mika
24 415 Roters Max
25 401  Schoen Thorben
26 335 Brink Jeremy
27 338 Terwey Ole
28 352 Preisel Jeremy
29 330 Koch Julius
30 310 Koop Tyler
3 726 Pierzina Maximilian
32 394  Neesen Jamno
33 405  Wilmink Max
34 395 Schulte Lasse
35 418  Steveker Luke
36 403 Verwold Jan
37 393 Venhaus Mathis
38 342 Wolters Sonke
39 339 Hofschroer Bennett
40 413  Koveker Arne
41 404 Weinberg Julius
42 399 Bischop Fiete
43 351 Linow Justus
44 336 Hoffmann Max
45 315 Orucov Sirvan
46 301 Scharfstadt Jannik
47 348 Kupfer Enrico
48 345 Land Justin
49 308 Herlein Michael
50 309 Donmez Efe
51 307 Mauer Murice
52 737  Mauer Julian
53 340 Beitzel Linus

*Ort/Verein

LC Nordhorn

FC Schiittorf

Ev. Grundschule

GS auf dem Siisteresch
Grundschule Quendorf
GS auf dem Siisteresch
GS auf dem Siisteresch
Grundschule Quendorf
*Uelsen

Grundschule Quendorf
*Schiittorf

Kath. Grundschule Schiittor

Grundschule Quendorf
GS auf dem Siisteresch
GS auf dem Siisteresch
Ev. Grundschule

GS auf dem Siisteresch
GS auf dem Siisteresch
GS auf dem Siisteresch
GS auf dem Siisteresch
Grundschule Quendorf
Ev. Grundschule

GS auf dem Siisteresch
Grundschule Quendorf
Grundschule Quendorf
GS auf dem Siisteresch
GS auf dem Siisteresch
GS auf dem Siisteresch
Ev. Grundschule

Ev. Grundschule

GS auf dem Siisteresch
Grundschule Quendorf
Grundschule Quendorf
Grundschule Quendorf
Grundschule Quendorf
Grundschule Quendorf
Grundschule Quendorf
GS auf dem Siisteresch
GS auf dem Siisteresch
Grundschule Quendorf
Grundschule Quendorf
Grundschule Quendorf
GS auf dem Siisteresch
GS auf dem Siisteresch
Ev. Grundschule

Grundschule Nordhon Blan

GS auf dem Siisteresch
GS auf dem Siisteresch
Ev. Grundschule
Ev. Grundschule
Ev. Grundschule
Ev. Grundschule
GS auf dem Siisteresch

DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
NL

DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE

Gesamt
0:10:47
0:10:58
0:11:31
0:12:01
0:12:01
0:12:03
0:12:05
0:12:07
0:12:11
0:12:28
0:12:29
0:12:51
0:12:51
0:13:41
0:13:45
0:13:.47
0:13:49
0:13:49
0:13:54
0:13:58
0:14:14
0:14:26
0:14:28
0:14:43
0:15:00
0:15:.03
0:15:08
0:15:20
0:15:24
0:15:25
0:15:38
0:15:47
0:15:47
0:15:54
0:15:58
0:15:59
0:16:12
0:16:31
0:16:32
0:16:50
0:16:51
0:17:24
0:17:40
0:17:42
0:18:04
0:19:14
0:19:27
0:19:45
0:20:36
0:20:46
0:20:52
0:20:55
0:21:39

Netto
0:10:45
0:10:57
0:11:29
0:11:55
0:11:57
0:12:02
0:12:04
0:12:03
0:12:02
0:12:24
0:12:23
0:12:48
0:12:42
0:13:34
0:13:39
0:13:.47
0:13:45
0:13:47
0:13:44
0:13:52
0:14:06
0:14:24
0:14:18
0:14:36
0:14:57
0:15:00
0:15:03
0:15:16
0:15:21
0:15:18
0:15:34
0:15:38
0:15:43
0:15:46
0:15:54
0:15:50
0:16:04
0:16:25
0:16:24
0:16:41
0:16:43
0:17:17
0:17:35
0:17:36
0:18:02
0:19:09
0:19:16
0:19:39
0:20:31
0:20:40
0:20:48
0:20:49
0:21:32

Platz

6

9
19
21
22
23
25
2
27
28
29
31
32
39
41
42
43
44
45
48
49
53
54
55
56
58
59
60
61
62
65
66
67
70
72
73
75
76
77
78
79
80
83
84
85
87
88
89
91
92
93
94
95

MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10

Jah

2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2010
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2010
2008
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2010
2009
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2,5 km -Wertung 9. OLB Citylauf Schiittorf - 20. Mai 2017

Manner
Altersklasse MU12
Platz AK  Startnr  Name *Ort/Verein Gesamt Netto Platz AK Jah

1 530 Wanning Tim Oberschule Schiittorf 0:10:23  0:10:20 5 MU12 2006

2 318 Hauser Jarne Ev. Grundschule DE 0:10:51  0:10:49 7 MU12 2007

3 528 Dirchs Paul-Hugo TV Jahn Rheine 0:10:56  0:10:53 8 MU12 2006

4 373  Salzsieder Phillip GS auf dem Siisteresch DE 0:11:.00 0:10:57 10 MU12 2007

5 270  Grasl Julien FC Schittorf 09 0:11:01  0:10:57 12 MU12 2006

6 443  Wermeling Jarno *Schittorf DE 0:11:02  0:10:59 13 MU12 2006

7 381 Beitzel Jarle FC Schittorf 09 DE 0:11:03  0:11:00 14 MU12 2006

8 368 Preisel Jaden GS auf dem Siisteresch DE 0:11:10  0:11:07 15 MU12 2007

9 414 Kuhr Konstantin Grundschule Quendorf DE 0:11:15  0:11:06 16 MU12 2007
10 327 Gronefeld Miguel Ev. Grundschule DE 0:11:35 0:11:33 20 MU12 2007
11 369 Riggen Tim GS auf dem Siisteresch DE 0:12:.05 0:12:03 24 MU12 2007
12 444  Wittbrock Kiell 0:12:40 0:12:36 30 MU12 2006
13 282  Margner Julian Emsstern Rheine 0:13.04 0:13:.02 33 MU12 2006
14 372 Geldi Onur GS auf dem Siisteresch DE 0:13.09 0:12:58 34 MU12 2007
15 446  Sawitzki Finn Ole 0:13:23  0:13:13 35 MU12 2006
16 297  Uhl Justus Kath. Grundschule Schiittor 0:13:35 0:13:32 36 MU12 2007
17 426 Girpinar Gianluca Grundschule Quendorf DE 0:13:39  0:13:35 38 MU12 2007
18 425 Boerhof Youri Grundschule Quendorf DE 0:13:42 0:13:37 40 MU12 2006
19 325 Brinkmann Felix Ev. Grundschule DE 0:13:57  0:13:52 47 MU12 2007
20 362 Kiihimann Jona GS auf dem Siisteresch DE 0:15:26  0:15:16 63 MU12 2007
21 429 Schwarz Lukas Grundschule Quendorf DE 0:15:34  0:15:30 64 MU12 2006
22 427 Hanselle Claas Grundschule Quendorf DE 0:15:53  0:15:45 68 MU12 2007
23 416  Schnieders Lasse Grundschule Quendorf DE 0:15:53 0:15:48 69 MU12 2007
24 374  Terwey Lasse GS auf dem Siisteresch DE 0:15:56  0:15:52 71 MU12 2007
25 428 Hanselle Lutz Grundschule Quendorf DE 0:16:00 0:15:51 74 MU12 2007
26 378 Ince Ege GS auf dem Siisteresch DE 0:17:39  0:17:27 82 MU12 2007
27 417  Schreiber Danny Grundschule Quendorf DE 0:18:54 0:18:49 86 MU12 2007

28 440 Van der Kamp Julian Grundschule Quendorf DE 0:23.02 0:22:51 97 MU12 2007

Altersklasse MU14
Platz AK  Startnr  Name *Ort/Verein Gesamt Netto Platz AK Jah
1 743 Blischer Lucas Emsstern Rheine DE 0:09:50 0:09:49 4 MU14 2004
2 523  Schoffel Simon LC Nordhorn 0:11:00 0:10:57 11 MU14 2005
3 284  Rudolphi Killian Emsstern Rheine 0:11:20 0:11:19 17 MU14 2004
4 388 Rudnik Maik Erich Kastner Schule Schiitt DE 0:13:38  0:13:29 37 MU14 2004
5 380 Siinneker Niklas FC Schuttorf 09 DE 0:14:17  0:14:14 50 MU14 2004
6 384 Ter Heegde Nico Erich Kastner Schule Schiitt DE 0:15:02 0:14:53 57 MU14 2004
7 385 Heuer Jeremy Erich Kastner Schule Schiitt DE 0:17:26  0:17:17 81 MU14 2004
8 723  Bron Nico *Leer DE 0:22:41  0:22:38 96 MU14 2004
Altersklasse MU16
Platz AK  Startnr  Name *Ort/Verein Gesamt Netto Platz AK Jah
1 382 Becker Felix LG Rheine - Elte DE 0:08:39 0:08:38 1 MU16 2002
2 522 Lies Lukas LC Nordhorn 0:08:57 0:08:55 2 MU16 2003
3 269 Grasl Jesse LC Nordhorn 0:09:18 0:09:16 3 MU16 2002
4 389 Ballmann Luca Erich Kastner Schule Schitt DE 0:11:21  0:11:12 18 MU16 2002
5 390 Meurs Daryan Erich Kastner Schule Schitt DE 0:13:57  0:13:49 46 MU16 2002
6 278  Krotmann Marvin Oberschule Schiittorf 0:20:36  0:20:25 90 MU16 2003
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2,5 km -Wertung

9. OLB Citylauf Schiittorf - 20. Mai 2017

Frauen
Altersklasse WU10
Platz AK  Startnr  Name
1 344  Kahm Emily
2 365 Jeuring Enya
3 739  Aaftink Tooske
4 332 Hassink Nataly
5 420 Mélimann Vivien
6 346  Niehoff Marlena
7 349 Belsch Sophie
8 409 Petrarca Lotta
9 366 Kohler Dajenn
10 354  Kolde Clara
11 333 Prondzinski Marleen
12 334 Kordsmeyer Celine
13 410 Schnieders Alina
13 411 Winterhoff Mia
15 397 Schultjan Lara
16 441  Sundag Nele
17 312 De Vries Tabea
18 287 Logering Charlotte
19 721 Mack Melanie
20 358 Kalmer Joyce
21 326 Hesselink Anne
22 350 Laubuhr Frieda
23 314 Braaksma Rieke
24 316  Kroner Emilia
25 320 Christenhuiz Charlotte
26 422  Steveker Amy
27 264  Eileng Kim-Sophie
28 4 Liitke-Harmolle Zoe
29 396 Draschner Mareike
30 740 Janning Pia
3 303 Liibben Sofie
32 407 Girpinar Lara
33 329 Schafer Karina

*Ort/Verein

GS auf dem Siisteresch
GS auf dem Siisteresch
*Schiittorf

GS auf dem Siisteresch
Grundschule Quendorf
GS auf dem Siisteresch
GS auf dem Siisteresch
Grundschule Quendorf
GS auf dem Siisteresch
GS auf dem Siisteresch
GS auf dem Siisteresch
GS auf dem Siisteresch
Grundschule Quendorf
Grundschule Quendorf
Grundschule Quendorf
Grundschule Quendorf
Ev. Grundschule

GS auf dem Siisteresch
GS auf dem Siisteresch
GS auf dem Siisteresch
Ev. Grundschule

GS auf dem Siisteresch
Ev. Grundschule

Ev. Grundschule

Ev. Grundschule
Grundschule Quendorf

GS auf dem Siisteresch
Grundschule Quendorf
FC

Ev. Grundschule
Grundschule Quendorf
Ev. Grundschule

DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE

DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE

GER
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE

Gesamt
0:12:21
0:13:13
0:13:58
0:14.02
0:14:33
0:14:41
0:14:43
0:14:46
0:15:47
0:16:07
0:16:13
0:16:15
0:16:21
0:16:21
0:16:33
0:16:35
0:16:40
0:16:47
0:16:57
0:17:22
0:17:37
0:17:40
0:18:04
0:18:05
0:19:00
0:19:25
0:20:58
0:20:59
0:21:08
0:22:42
0:22:47
0:22:52
0:23:08

Netto
0:12:16
0:13:05
0:13:52
0:13:55
0:14:21
0:14:36
0:14:35
0:14:46
0:15:41
0:16:01
0:16:03
0:16:08
0:16:10
0:16:11
0:16:29
0:16:31
0:16:34
0:16:46
0:16:52
0:17:20
0:17:30
0:17:32
0:18:00
0:18:00
0:18:54
0:19:13
0:20:55
0:20:49
0:20:56
0:22:39
0:22:43
0:22:44
0:22:59

Platz

1
19
21
22
24
2
27
29
44
47
49
50
52
52
54
55
56
57
58
59
61
62
65
66
69
71
76
77
78
81
82
83
84

Wu10
Wu10
Wu10
Wu10
Wu10
Wu10
Wu10
Wu10
Wu10
Wu10
Wu10
Wu10
Wu10
Wu10
Wu10
Wu10
Wu10
Wu10
Wu10
Wu10
Wu10
Wu10
Wu10
Wu10
Wu10
Wu10
Wu10
Wu10
Wu10
Wu10
Wu10
Wu10
Wu10

Jah

2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009
2008
2009
2008
2008
2010
2009
2008
2008
2010
2009
2009
2008
2009
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2009
2009
2010
2009
2008
2008
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2,5 km -Wertung

9. OLB Citylauf Schiittorf - 20. Mai 2017

Frauen
Altersklasse WU12
Platz AK  Startnr  Name
1 377 Bunte Malina
2 442 Wermeling Carolin
3 722  Lochtenborger Melina
4 733  Piffko Hannah Sophie
5 736  Steiner Annika
6 370 Peter Mia
7 376 Van Ferth Lina
8 355 Kahm Celina
9 421  Schneider Marie
10 375 Linow Jonna
11 272 Biiter Carola
12 273 Biitergerds Marit
13 435 Schnieders Lara
14 430 Baals Saskia
15 431  Boerhof Britt
16 439 Vorbrock Freya
17 735 Kurt Sehrazade
18 438 Tibbe Wiebke
19 433 Petrarca Emma
20 436 Schraten Kaira
21 432 Lohr Jasmina
22 357  Nahring Abigail
23 437 Tibbe Ines
24 729 Steenweg Majke
25 322  Goebel Caroline
26 424  Wensing Marita
27 452 Loh Fiona
28 324  Van der Sluis Anne Cathe
29 319 Borgmann Michelle
30 328 Schulz Amelie
Altersklasse WU 14
Platz AK  Startnr  Name
1 738  Aaftink FLeur
2 448 Riggen Lea
3 519 Heckuis Paulina
4 302 Jeuring Marie
5 730  Sawitzki Marie-Christin
6 450 Kurt Emual
7 423 Deters Stella
8 387 Zimmermann Evelyn
9 391 Tichter Deliah
10 277 Konecke Meira
11 731 Hoffmann Aileen
Altersklasse WU 16
Platz AK  Startnr  Name
1 383 Becker Kim
2 742  Holboer Julia
3 521 Schoffel Elisabeth
4 510 Schievelkamp Sue
5 283 Margner Renei
6 276  van Molt Jasmin-Nicole
7 271 Augustin Chantal
8 386 Kubiaczyk Lara

*Ort/Verein

GS auf dem Siisteresch
*Schiittorf

Sv Suddendorf Samern
*Rheine

Ev. Grundschule

GS auf dem Siisteresch
GS auf dem Siisteresch
GS auf dem Siisteresch
Grundschule Quendorf
GS auf dem Siisteresch
SSV Ohne

SSV Ohne
Grundschule Quendorf
Grundschule Quendorf
Grundschule Quendorf
Grundschule Quendorf
Ev. Grundschule
Grundschule Quendorf
Grundschule Quendorf
Grundschule Quendorf
Grundschule Quendorf
GS auf dem Siisteresch
Grundschule Quendorf
GS auf dem Siisteresch
Ev. Grundschule
Grundschule Quendorf
Ev. Grundschule

Ev. Grundschule

Ev. Grundschule

Ev. Grundschule

*Ort/Verein

*Schittorf
Oberschule Schiittorf
Emsstern Rheine
*Schittorf
Oberschule Schiittorf
Oberschule Schiittorf
*Schiittorf

Erich Kastner Schule Schiitt

EKS Schiittorf
Oberschule Schiittorf
Oberschule Schiittorf

*Ort/Verein

LG Rheine - Elte

LC Nordhorn

LC Nordhorn
Emsstern Rheine
Emsstern Rheine
Oberschule Schiittorf
GHS Gildehaus

DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE

DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE

DE

DE
DE

DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE

DE

DE
DE

GER

Erich Kastner Schule Schiitt DE

Gesamt
0:11:22
0:11:37
0:11:37
0:12:02
0:12:35
0:13:08
0:13:09
0:13:56
0:14:35
0:14:44
0:15:01
0:15:03
0:15:10
0:15:13
0:15:13
0:15:20
0:15:22
0:15:22
0:15:32
0:15:32
0:15:45
0:15:48
0:15:54
0:17:42
0:17:56
0:18:06
0:18:16
0:19:50
0:19:51
0:22:27

Gesamt
0:11:05
0:11:17
0:12:27
0:13:12
0:15:10
0:15:22
0:16:08
0:17:24
0:19:03
0:20:35
0:21:36

Gesamt
0:09:55
0:10:07
0:10:40
0:10:57
0:13:07
0:15:10
0:16:17
0:19:50

Netto
0:11:19
0:11:34
0:11:36
0:11:59
0:12:28
0:13:03
0:13:06
0:13:51
0:14:34
0:14:39
0:15:00
0:15:02
0:15:00
0:15:03
0:15:.03
0:15:12
0:15:16
0:15:14
0:15:23
0:15:22
0:15:32
0:15:43
0:15:46
0:17:36
0:17:49
0:17:52
0:18:11
0:19:44
0:19:45
0:22:19

Netto
0:11:03
0:11:15
0:12:25
0:13:06
0:15:00
0:15:21
0:15:59
0:17:16
0:18:52
0:20:24
0:21:26

Netto
0:09:52
0:10:05
0:10:37
0:10:57
0:13:06
0:14:59
0:16:06
0:19:40

Platz

7

8

9
10
14
16
17
20
25
28
30
31
32
35
36
37
39
40
4
42
43
45
46
63
64
67
68
73
74
80

Platz

12
18
33
38
48
60
70
75
79

AK

Wu12
Wu12
Wu12
Wu12
Wu12
Wu12
Wu12
Wu12
Wu12
Wu12
Wu12
Wu12
Wu12
Wu12
Wu12
Wu12
Wu12
Wu12
Wu12
Wu12
Wu12
Wu12
Wu12
Wu12
Wu12
Wu12
Wu12
Wu12
Wu12
Wu12

AK

Wu14
Wu14
Wu14
Wu14
Wu14
Wu14
Wwu14
Wwu14
Wwu14
wu14
wu14

AK

Wu16
Wu16
Wu16
WU16
WU16
WU16
WU16
WU16

Jah

2007
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007

Jah

2004
2005
2005
2005
2004
2005
2004
2005
2005
2004
2005

Jah
2003
2002
2003
2003
2003
2002
2002
2003
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